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Week 1

Ballbusters 27

Traded EZStart Fri Apr 12 4:10pm CT

Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Puka Nacua WR LAR

Rnd 1, Pick 6

Traded SKITTLES Thu Apr 4 7:48am CT

CeeDee Lamb WR DAL Davante Adams WR LV

Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Rnd 1, Pick 2

Rnd 3, Pick 5

BigSwoleBreach Kill Lemurs

Off I/R Anthony Richardson IND  QB Owner Thu May 9 3:30pm CT

Released Hayden Hurst LAC  TE Owner Thu May 9 3:30pm CT

Released Darrell Henderson LAR  RB Owner Thu May 9 3:30pm CT

Released Josh Reynolds DEN  WR Owner Thu May 9 3:30pm CT

Released Tyler Bass BUF  K Owner Thu May 9 3:30pm CT

Released Adam Thielen CAR  WR Owner Thu May 9 3:30pm CT

Released San Francisco 49ers SF  D/ST Owner Thu May 9 3:30pm CT

Bruosh Kings

No transactions performed this week.

EZStart

Released Jalin Hyatt NYG  WR Owner Sun Apr 14 4:56pm CT

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Mon Mar 4 7:26am CT

Released Wan'Dale Robinson NYG  WR Owner Mon Mar 4 7:26am CT

Traded Zorch Sat Apr 20 3:08pm CT

Zamir White RB LV Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Traded Ballbusters 27 Fri Apr 12 4:10pm CT

Jaxon Smith-Njigba WR SEA Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN

Puka Nacua WR LAR Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 1, Pick 6

Horsey!

Released K.J. Osborn NE  WR Owner Sun May 12 9:36am CT

Released Israel Abanikanda NYJ  RB Owner Thu May 2 9:44pm CT

Released JuJu Smith-Schuster NE  WR Owner Mon Apr 15 11:23pm CT

Released Sam Howell SEA  QB Owner Sat Mar 30 9:39am CT

Released Kenny Pickett PHI  QB Owner Sat Mar 30 9:39am CT

Knights 2023

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Mon Mar 18 8:52am CT

Released Odell Beckham Jr. MIA  WR Owner Mon Mar 18 8:52am CT
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Traded Maxx Dog Fri Mar 22 3:00pm CT

Rnd 6, Pick 9 Rnd 8, Pick 5

Rnd 9, Pick 5

Rnd 10, Pick 5

Krusty All Rowdy

No transactions performed this week.

Maxx Dog

Released Kenneth Gainwell PHI  RB Owner Wed Apr 3 1:52am CT

Released Miles Sanders CAR  RB Owner Wed Apr 3 1:52am CT

Traded SKITTLES Tue Apr 2 7:01pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 2 Breece Hall RB NYJ

Rnd 2, Pick 2

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Traded _ just the guy _ D4 Sun Mar 31 6:54pm CT

Jerry Jeudy WR CLE Deebo Samuel WR SF

Rnd 2, Pick 8 Rnd 7, Pick 4

Traded Knights 2023 Fri Mar 22 3:00pm CT

Rnd 8, Pick 5 Rnd 6, Pick 9

Rnd 9, Pick 5

Rnd 10, Pick 5

Traded Zorch Thu Mar 14 11:33am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 5 Rnd 1, Pick 2

Rnd 2, Pick 5

SKITTLES

Traded Ballbusters 27 Thu Apr 4 7:48am CT

Davante Adams WR LV CeeDee Lamb WR DAL

Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Rnd 1, Pick 2

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Traded Maxx Dog Tue Apr 2 7:01pm CT

Breece Hall RB NYJ Rnd 1, Pick 2

Rnd 2, Pick 2

Rnd 3, Pick 5

Traded _ just the guy _ D4 Mon Apr 1 5:03pm CT

Zach Ertz TE WAS Cole Kmet TE CHI

Rnd 1, Pick 3 Quentin Johnston WR LAC

Rnd 3, Pick 4 Tank Dell WR HOU

Traded _ just the guy _ D4 Fri Mar 29 2:31pm CT

Jaylen Warren RB PIT Rnd 3, Pick 4

Traded _ just the guy _ D4 Thu Mar 7 6:21pm CT

Deshaun Watson QB CLE Nick Chubb RB CLE

Deebo Samuel WR SF

Rnd 4, Pick 2
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Zorch

Released Chris Rodriguez Jr. WAS  RB Owner Thu Apr 18 11:10pm CT

Traded EZStart Sat Apr 20 3:08pm CT

Rnd 1, Pick 5 Zamir White RB LV

Rnd 3, Pick 1

Traded Maxx Dog Thu Mar 14 11:33am CT

Rnd 1, Pick 2 Rnd 1, Pick 5

Rnd 2, Pick 5

^MOC6-D23-Rebuild-a-CHAMP!!!

Off I/R Luke Musgrave GB  TE Owner Sun Mar 3 6:56pm CT

Released Jake Elliott PHI  K Owner Sun Mar 3 6:55pm CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Sun Mar 3 6:55pm CT

Released Cameron Dicker LAC  K Owner Sun Mar 3 6:55pm CT

Released Jerick McKinnon KC  RB Owner Sun Mar 3 6:55pm CT

Released Samaje Perine DEN  RB Owner Sun Mar 3 6:55pm CT

_ just the guy _ D4

Released AJ Dillon GB  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 10:33am CT

Released Michael Carter ARI  RB Owner Sun Apr 28 10:33am CT

Released Brandon Aubrey DAL  K Owner Sun Apr 28 10:33am CT

Traded SKITTLES Mon Apr 1 5:03pm CT

Cole Kmet TE CHI Zach Ertz TE WAS

Quentin Johnston WR LAC Rnd 1, Pick 3

Tank Dell WR HOU Rnd 3, Pick 4

Traded Maxx Dog Sun Mar 31 6:54pm CT

Deebo Samuel WR SF Jerry Jeudy WR CLE

Rnd 7, Pick 4 Rnd 2, Pick 8

Traded SKITTLES Fri Mar 29 2:31pm CT

Rnd 3, Pick 4 Jaylen Warren RB PIT

Traded SKITTLES Thu Mar 7 6:21pm CT

Nick Chubb RB CLE Deshaun Watson QB CLE

Deebo Samuel WR SF

Rnd 4, Pick 2
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